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GIRLS KINDERGARTEN-5TH GRADE 
PRINCESS POLO DRESS w/ LOGO 
 

NAVY 
 

Y3XS-YXL 
 

$32.00 
 

FLAP SKORT 
STYLE #3607 
GRADES K-5th ONLY 

PLAID 3-16 $42.00 

HALF SIZES $46.00 

JUNIORS $46.00 

A-LINE SKIRT  
STYLE #3713 
GRADES K-5TH ONLY 
MUST MEET LENGTH REQUIRMENTS 

NAVY 
KHAKI 

3-18 $36.00 

HALF SIZES $39.00 

JUNIORS $42.00 

GIRLS 6TH– 12TH GRADE 
S/S FITTED OXFORD SHIRT w/ LOGO 

GRADES 6TH-12TH ONLY (upon request) 

WHITE 8-16 $26.50 

AS-AXL $28.50 

L/S FITTED OXFORD SHIRT w/ LOGO 

GRADES 6TH-12TH ONLY (upon request) 

WHITE 8-16 $27.50 

AS-AXL $28.50 

KICK PLEAT SKIRT  

STYLE #3953 

GRADES 6TH-12TH ONLY 

PLAID 

64 
 

3-6X $44.00 

7-18 $47.00 

HALF SIZES $49.00 

GIRLS KINDERGARTEN-12TH GRADE 

SHORT SLEEVE POLO SHIRT GRAY Y3XS-YXL $23.50 

AS-AXL $24.50 

CAP SLEEVE POLO SHIRT w/ LOGO 
(Navy Special Order Only)  

GRAY 
 

Y3XS-YXL $24.50 

AS-AXL $25.50 

LONG SLEEVE POLO SHIRT w/ LOGO 
(Upon Request) 

NAVY Y3XS-YXL $25.50 

AS-AXL $26.50 

NEW! LADIES MOISTURE-WICK POLO 

SHIRT w/ LOGO 

GRAY 
NAVY 

Y3XS-YXL $26.00 

AS-AXL $28.00 

CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT NAVY Y3XS-YXL $21.50 

AS-AXL $24.50 

FLEECE JACKET w/ LOGO NAVY Y3XS-YXL $43.50 

AS-AXL $47.50 

NEW! SPORT-WICK JACKET w/ LOGO NAVY Y3XS-YXL $35.50 

AS-AXL $38.50 

BUTTON-UP CARDIGAN NAVY Y3XS-YXL $39.50 

AS-AXL $45.50 

FULL ZIP HOODIE w/ LOGO NAVY Y3XS-YXL $27.00 

AS-AXL $29.00 

GIRLS STRETCH SHORTS 
STYLE #2447 
MUST MEET LENGTH REQUIRMENTS 
 

NAVY 
KHAKI 

3-6X $19.00 

7-16 $20.00 

JUNIORS $22.00-
$23.00 

GIRLS STRETCH PANTS 
STYLE #2547, 2527 

NAVY 
KHAKI 

HALF SIZES $21.00 

3-6X $25.00 

7-16 $26.00 

BIKE SHORTS (wear under jumpers, 

skirts & dresses) 

NAVY 
BLACK 

Y3XS-YXL $11.50 

AS-AXL $12.50 

DRAWSTING BACKPACK w/ LOGO BLACK 
NAVY 

ONE SIZE $24.95 

KNEE HIGH SOCKS WHITE S-XL $6.50 

PLAID RUFFLE SOCKS PLAID S-L $10.50 

PLAID HEADBAND PLAID ONE SIZE $9.50 

READY MADE TIE PLAID 12”-18” $13.50 

GIRLS PE (2X PER WEEK) 

PE SHIRT LT. BLUE YOUTH $13.50 

AS-AXL $15.50 

A2XL-UP $17.50 

PE SHORTS 
GRADES 6TH-12TH  

 

NAVY YOUTH $15.50 

AS-AXL $17.50 

A2XL-UP $19.50 

GIRLS CADENCE SHORTS 
GRADES 6TH-12TH ONLY (MUST DRESS 

OUT) 

BLACK YS-YL $20.00 

AS-A3XL $21.00 

 

BOYS KINDERGARTEN – 1ST GRADE 

PULL ON SHORTS 
 

NAVY 
KHAKI 

S-XL 
 

$15.00 

PULL ON PANTS NAVY 
KHAKI 

S-XL $19.00 

BOYS PE (2X PER WEEK) 
PE SHIRT LT. BLUE YOUTH $13.50 

AS-AXL $15.50 

A2XL-UP $17.50 

PE SHORTS 
GRADES 6TH-12TH 

 

NAVY YOUTH $15.50 

AS-AXL $17.50 

A2XL-UP $19.50 

BOYS KINDERGARTEN – 12TH GRADE 

SHORT SLEEVE POLO SHIRT GRAY Y3XS-YXL $23.50 

AS-AXL $24.50 

LONG SLEEVE POLO SHIRT w/ LOGO GRAY Y3XS-YXL $25.50 

AS-AXL $26.50 

MOISTURE-WICK POLO SHIRT w/ LOGO GRAY 
NAVY 

Y3XS-YXL $26.00 

AS-AXL $28.00 

S/S OXFORD SHIRT w/ LOGO 

GRADES 6th-8th only (upon request) 

WHITE Y3XS-YXL $24.50 

AS-AXL $26.50 

L/S OXFORD SHIRT w/ LOGO 

GRADES 6th-8th only (upon request) 

WHITE Y3XS-YXL $27.50 

AS-AXL $28.50 

READY MADE TIE PLAID 12”-18” $13.50 

CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT NAVY Y3XS-YXL $21.50 

AS-AXL $24.50 

FLEECE JACKET w/ LOGO NAVY Y3XS-YXL $43.50 

AS-AXL $47.50 

NEW! SPORT-WICK JACKET w/ LOGO NAVY Y3XS-YXL $35.50 

AS-AXL $38.50 

BUTTON-UP CARDIGAN NAVY Y3XS-YXL $39.50 

AS-AXL $45.50 

FULL ZIP HOODIE w/ LOGO NAVY Y3XS-YXL $27.00 

AS-AXL $29.00 

WINDBREAKER JACKET NAVY Y3XS-YXL $48.50 

AS-AXL $54.50 

BOYS FLAT FRONT PANTS 
STYLE #1260 
 

KHAKI 
NAVY 

BOYS 3-7 $27.00 

BOYS 8-20 $30.00 

HUSKY $35.00 

PREP $32.00 

MENS $37.00-
39.00 

BOYS FLAT FRONT SHORTS 
STYLE #1239, 1215 
 

KHAKI 
NAVY 

BOYS 3-7 $27.00 

BOYS 8-20 $29.00 

HUSKY $34.00 

PREP $30.00 

MENS $33.00-
35.00 

PERFORMANCE SHORTS 

 

KHAKI 

NAVY 

8-16 $30.50 

HUSKY $35.50 

PREP $31.50 

MENS  $34.50-
36.50 

PERFORMANCE PANTS 

 

KHAKI 

NAVY 

8-16 $36.00 

HUSKY $42.50 

PREP $39.50 

MENS  $44.50 

CREW SOCKS WHITE S-XL $5.50 

BRAIDED BELT NAVY 20”-40” $11.50 

DRAWSTING BACKPACK w/ LOGO BLACK 
NAVY 

ONE 
SIZE 

$24.95 

 

http://www.rcuniforms.com/

